
Description Qty. Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
Mobilization 1              LS $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $4,355.00 $4,355.00 $6,350.00 $6,350.00

Traffic Control/Phasing 1              LS $11,600.00 $11,600.00 $3,695.00 $3,695.00 $5,775.00 $5,775.00

Erosion Control 1              LS $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $2,670.00 $2,670.00 $2,325.00 $2,325.00

Restoration (Behind Curbs) 1              LS $8,100.00 $8,100.00 $8,920.00 $8,920.00 $18,725.00 $18,725.00

Construction Staking 1              LS $5,800.00 $5,800.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $6,300.00 $6,300.00

Remove/Replace Curbside Items 1              LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $5,335.00 $5,335.00 $3,780.00 $3,780.00

Remove Existing PCC (Road) 6,945        SY $3.75 $26,043.75 $4.85 $33,683.25 $3.05 $21,182.25

Remove Existing Driveway & Sidewalk 335           SY $8.50 $2,847.50 $15.00 $5,025.00 $5.95 $1,993.25

Remove Additional Subgrade (Road - 6") 1,150        CY $15.00 $17,250.00 $28.75 $33,062.50 $17.25 $19,837.50

6" PCC Pavement (Road) 6,945        SY $32.80 $227,796.00 $31.45 $218,420.25 $38.25 $265,646.25

6" PCC Pavement (Driveway) 378           SY $47.50 $17,955.00 $56.50 $21,357.00 $44.10 $16,669.80

4" PCC Pavement (Sidewalk) 9              SY $41.00 $369.00 $151.00 $1,359.00 $93.45 $841.05

6" Type 1 Rolled Stone Base (Road) 6,945        SY $5.40 $37,503.00 $10.55 $73,269.75 $7.30 $50,698.50

4" Type 1 Rolled Stone Base (DW & SW) 390           SY $5.10 $1,989.00 $9.75 $3,802.50 $11.00 $4,290.00

TX160 Geogrid 6,945        SY $6.00 $41,670.00 $6.70 $46,531.50 $6.50 $45,142.50

Reset Type A Inlet Top 6              EA $1,330.00 $7,980.00 $270.00 $1,620.00 $126.00 $756.00

Replace Type A Inlet Throat 4              EA $375.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $525.00 $2,100.00

Replace Drains to Curb with Pop-up Emitters 5              EA $150.00 $750.00 $215.00 $1,075.00 $300.00 $1,500.00
French Drain 1,000        LF $10.25 $10,250.00 $13.25 $13,250.00 $15.00 $15,000.00

$439,403.25 $482,230.75 $488,912.10

Description Qty. Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
Mobilization 1 LS $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $4,335.00 $4,335.00 $6,350.00 $6,350.00

Traffic Control/Phasing 1 LS $11,600.00 $11,600.00 $3,695.00 $3,695.00 $5,775.00 $5,775.00

Erosion Control 1 LS $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $2,670.00 $2,670.00 $2,325.00 $2,325.00

Restoration (Behind Curbs) 1 LS $4,100.00 $4,100.00 $1,120.00 $1,120.00 $3,340.00 $3,340.00

Remove/Replace Curbside Items 1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $115.00 $115.00 $3,780.00 $3,780.00

Sawcut & Remove Existing PCC 5905 SY $5.50 $32,477.50 $6.15 $36,315.75 $4.40 $25,982.00

Remove Existing PCC Curb and Gutter 338 LF $5.35 $1,808.30 $8.25 $2,788.50 $17.85 $6,033.30

Remove Additional Subgrade (6") 980 CY $15.00 $14,700.00 $20.45 $20,041.00 $17.20 $16,856.00

6" PCC Pavement (Road) 5905 SY $32.80 $193,684.00 $36.35 $214,646.75 $37.00 $218,485.00

6" Type 1 Rolled Stone Base (Road) 5905 SY $5.40 $31,887.00 $10.00 $59,050.00 $7.30 $43,106.50

TX160 Geogrid 5905 SY $6.00 $35,430.00 $6.70 $39,563.50 $6.50 $38,382.50

PCC Curb and Gutter 338 LF $24.00 $8,112.00 $36.00 $12,168.00 $27.30 $9,227.40

Reset Type A Inlet Top 6 EA $1,350.00 $8,100.00 $270.00 $1,620.00 $126.00 $756.00

Replace Type A Inlet Throat 4 EA $375.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $525.00 $2,100.00
French Drain 1,000 LF $10.25 $10,250.00 $13.25 $13,250.00 $15.00 $15,000.00

$373,648.80 $413,378.50 $397,498.70

Description Qty. Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
Mobilization 1              LS $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $0.00 $6,350.00 $6,350.00

Traffic Control/Phasing 1              LS $11,600.00 $11,600.00 $0.00 $5,775.00 $5,775.00

Erosion Control 1              LS $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $2,325.00 $2,325.00

Restoration (Behind Curbs) 1              LS $4,100.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $3,340.00 $3,340.00

Remove/Replace Curbside Items 1              LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $3,780.00 $3,780.00

Sawcut & Remove Existing PCC 5,905        SY $5.50 $32,477.50 $0.00 $4.40 $25,982.00

Remove Existing PCC Curb and Gutter 338           LF $5.35 $1,808.30 $0.00 $17.85 $6,033.30

Remove Additional Subgrade (6") 980           CY $15.00 $14,700.00 $0.00 $17.20 $16,856.00

PCC Pavement (Panels) 10             SY $80.00 $800.00 $0.00 $93.45 $934.50

2" BP-2 Asphalt Pavement 5,895        SY $10.45 $61,602.75 $0.00 $9.90 $58,360.50

5.5" RCC Pavement 5,895        SY $19.25 $113,478.75 $0.00 $19.25 $113,478.75

4" Type 1 Rolled Stone Base 5,895        SY $5.00 $29,475.00 $0.00 $5.60 $33,012.00

TX160 Geogrid 5,905        SY $6.00 $35,430.00 $0.00 $6.50 $38,382.50

PCC Curb and Gutter 338           LF $24.00 $8,112.00 $0.00 $37.80 $12,776.40

Reset Type A Inlet Top 6              EA $1,350.00 $8,100.00 $0.00 $126.00 $756.00

Replace Type A Inlet Throat 4              EA $375.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $525.00 $2,100.00
French Drain 1,000        LF $10.25 $10,250.00 $0.00 $15.00 $15,000.00

$355,934.30 $0.00 $345,241.95

Bid Response Yes Yes Yes

Work Authorization Certification Yes Yes Yes

Statement of Bidders Qualifications Yes Yes Yes

Anti-Collusion Statement Yes Yes Yes

Bid Bond Yes Yes Yes

Signature and Identity of Bidder Yes Yes Yes

Bidders Acknowledgment Yes Yes Yes
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